2098
5884
6188
78697
3371
6128

4381
2084
1945
4236
4198
5966
3441
8674

5921
3276
3951
4541
2036
4521
4699
4655
2183
3484
4347
4250
6627

6022
6054
6340
6610

6570
6271
5170
6227
6596
6715

Master GRADE
Steve Petterson
Allison Archer
Owen Bennett
Alan Dickson
Roy Herbison
Tony Beaver

A Grade

Georgi Jovner

Rob Dixon

David Blair

David Thomson
Gavin Riddle

Kylie Blacklaws
Glen Brownlee
Anna Shum-Pearce

B GRADE
Julian Craib
Mike Hedley

Kacey McCabe-Shaw

Keegan Oxenham
Ivor Brettell
Braedon Bowater
Chris Erasmus
John Dyer
Malcolm Duthie
Chris Wadham
Peter Toy
Courtney Wooller
lan McFetridge

C GRADE
Jessica Riddle
Samantha Riddle
Lochy Beckham
Marc Dumont

D GRADE

Revel Drummond
Mark Russell
Thomas Daly
Luke Harron
Samuel Wilde
Nick Steuart

HOWICK OPEN - 21st May 2016

Howick
Te Puke
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Te Puke

Tauranga
Howick
Cambridge
Cambridge
Tauranga
Hamilton
Cambridge
Howick

Tauranga
Howick
Cambridge
Rotorua
Rotorua
Te Puke
Howick
Waitakere
Te Puke
Howick
Waitakere
Waitakere
Putaruru

Tauranga
Tauranga
Rotorua
Howick

Waitakere
Waitakere
Hamilton
Waitakere
Cambridge
Waitakere

100.07

99.06

100.08

98.04
99.06
98.03

99.06
97.01
96.05
98.02
94.03
93.02
92.01
98.05

98.05
95.03
99.06
97.04
95.04
99.05
96.04
96.03
94.01
94.03
93.01
96.03
93.01

95.02
94.03
90.01
92.05

92.03
95.03
92.02
90.02
87.00
94.02

99.08
99.06
99.06
98.08
95.03
97.05

98.06
95.04
98.08
97.05
97.04
99.07
96.04
98.04

98.07
97.03
95.03
95.05
98.05
94.03
96.02
97.04
93.01
91.01
95.04
91.01
96.06

95.03
91.00
92.02
90.01

97.03
91.00
91.01
93.04
93.01
86.02

100.08
100.08
98.03
100.06
100.10
99.07

96.06
97.05
97.06
98.05
95.05
95.03
95.04
97.07

98.05
99.06
98.04
97.05
96.06
95.02
94.01
95.05
96.03
93.03
93.03
92.02

97.03
94.02
93.03
92.04

94.01
90.00
92.03
93.01
90.01
91.01

299.23
298.20
297.17
296.18
294.19
294.15

293.18
289.10
291.19
293.12
286.12
287.12
283.09
293.16

294.17
291.12
292.13
289.14
289.15
288.10
286.07
288.12
283.05
278.07
281.08
279.06
189.07

287.08
279.05
275.06
274.10

283.07
276.03
275.06
276.07
270.02
271.05

199.13
197.12
198.12
198.10
198.12
198.13

193.07
196.11
193.07
190.03
195.11
194.07
192.08

198.17
195.07
193.05
191.06
190.07
191.08
193.09
188.07
187.02
190.09
187.04
187.03
190.06

190.08
190.05
184.04

189.04
192.06
186.05
181.04
185.03

498.36
495.32
495.29
494.28
492.31
492.28

486.25
485.21
484.26
483.15
481.23
481.19
475.17
293.16

492.34
486.19
485.18
480.20
479.22
479.18
479.16
476.19
470.07
468.16
468.12
466.09
379.13

477.16
469.10
459.10
274.10

472.11
468.09
461.11
457.11
455.05
271.05



